
Standard Planning Report

13 July, 2018

Plan: PROPOSAL 1

EXTRACTION OIL & GAS
WELD COUNTY

Sec 20-T5N-R65W

GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N

ORIGINAL WELLBORE
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Vertical Section at 86.89° (1200 usft/in)

GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N - PBHL

Start Drop -2.00

Start 30.00 hold at 6354.19 MD

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 89.84

Start DLS 0.00 TFO 96.45
TD at 14153.27
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GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N - PBHL

GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N - LP

ABND VERT GROSSAINT AMOCO 41-21/Design #1

EXIST DD ELBERT 2N/Wellbore #1

TD at 7186.00ABND VERT JOHNSON AMOCO 31-21/Design #1
ABDN VERT MILLER #1-21/Design #1

EXIST VERT BRAGG 1/Design #1

TD at 7247.00

EXIST VERT SCHNEIDER 22-21/Design #1
EXIST VERT SCHNEIDER 1/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD COMMERCE CENTER FED 2 #20-7H5/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD COMMERCE CENTER 3 FED 20-1H5/Wellbore #1
EXIST DD MOORENA #E1/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD CDOT-1 #E2/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD TRI POINT #E3/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD SLEEP INN #E5/Wellbore #1 EXIST VERT COMMERCE CENTER #1/Design #1

EXIST HZ GP-DAIRY #1-20-19/SIDETRACK
EXIST HZ GP-DAIRY #1-20-19/ORIGINAL WELLBORE

EXIST DD COMMERCE CTR 4 FED #20-2HS/Wellbore #1
EXIST HZ GP-J EVANS 2-19-19/SURFACE GYROS

EXIST HZ GP-J EVANS 2-19-19/MWD SURVEYS

EXIST DD SUNNYVIEW #E4/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD BUS BARN #A5/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD GARDEN CITY #D5/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD WHEELER #D3/Wellbore #1EXIST DD DISTRICT SIX #C6/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD SMITH 5 SPOT #A4/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD EHRLICH MOTORS #D8/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD UNIVERSITY SQUARE #D6/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD COUNTRYSIDE CENTER C3/Wellbore #1EXIST DD HWY 85-3 #C4/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD HWY 34-1 #A-7/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD HWY 85-2 #B11/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD BMC #B8/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD CDOT 3 # D2/Wellbore #1EXIST DD CDOT 2 #D7/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD DELTA PARK #A2/Wellbore #1EXIST DD VOLK #C7/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD SAM PAK #A6/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD DRIFTWOOD #D1/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD HWY 34-2 #A-8/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD HWY 85-1 #B-12/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD LORENZ F22-68-1H

EXIST DD LORENZ F22-67-1H

EXIST DD LORENZ F 22-69HN

Start Build 2.00
Start 4725.79 hold at 1214.20 MD

Start Drop -2.00

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 89.84

Start DLS 0.00 TFO 96.45

TD at 14153.27

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1214.20 8.28 298.03 1212.76 14.05 -26.38 2.00 298.03 -25.58
4 5939.99 8.28 298.03 5889.24 334.05 -627.40 0.00 0.00 -608.35
5 6354.19 0.00 0.00 6302.00 348.10 -653.78 2.00 180.00 -633.93
6 6384.19 0.00 0.00 6332.00 348.10 -653.78 0.00 0.00 -633.93
7 7284.26 90.00 89.84 6905.00 349.73 -80.78 10.00 89.84 -61.68 GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N - LP
8 14153.27 90.00 89.84 6905.00 368.88 6788.20 0.00 96.45 6798.21 GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N - PBHL

WELL DETAILS: GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N

4673.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1385963.41 3227709.82 40° 23' 23.964 N 104° 40' 57.036 W

PROJECT DETAILS: WELD COUNTY

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Northern Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3686.00 3713.52 PARKMAN
4425.00 4460.31 SUSSEX
4935.00 4975.69 SHANNON
6740.00 6838.24 SHARON SPRINGS
6775.00 6890.58 NIOBRARA
6895.00 7177.05 NIO B TARGET

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.09°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52313.1snT

Dip Angle: 66.84°
Date: 3/12/2018

Model: IGRF2015

T
MProject: WELD COUNTY

Site: Sec 20-T5N-R65W
Well: GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N

Wellbore: ORIGINAL WELLBORE
Design: PROPOSAL 1

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1214.20 8.28 298.03 1212.76 14.05 -26.38 -25.58 29.89 Start 4725.79 hold at 1214.20 MD
5939.99 8.28 298.03 5889.24 334.05 -627.40 -608.35 710.79 Start Drop -2.00
6354.19 0.00 0.00 6302.00 348.10 -653.78 -633.93 740.68 Start 30.00 hold at 6354.19 MD
6384.19 0.00 0.00 6332.00 348.10 -653.78 -633.93 740.68 Start DLS 10.00 TFO 89.84
7284.26 90.00 89.84 6905.00 349.73 -80.78 -61.68 1313.68 Start DLS 0.00 TFO 96.45

14153.27 90.00 89.84 6905.00 368.88 6788.20 6798.21 8182.68 TD at 14153.27

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N - LP 6905.00 349.73 -80.78 1386312.38 3227625.82 40° 23' 27.420 N 104° 40' 58.080 W Point

- plan hits target center
GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N - PBHL6905.00 368.88 6788.20 1386394.85 3234494.33 40° 23' 27.600 N 104° 39' 29.304 W Point

- plan hits target center

Section Lines

460' f rom
 E /W

Section 20

SHL:
682' FNL, 1305' FEL
Sec 20-T5N-R65W

LP:
331' FNL, 1386' FEL
Sec 20-T5N-R65W

BHL:
327' FNL, 200' FWL
Sec 22-T5N-R65W

Section 22

200' from
 E/W

Section 21



Planning Report

Well GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 20-T5N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

WELD COUNTY

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Sec 20-T5N-R65W

Lat/Long

0.53 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,386,203.84 usft

3,227,707.61 usft

0.00 usft

40° 23' 26.340 N

104° 40' 57.036 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N

1,385,963.41 usft

3,227,709.83 usft

4,673.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

40° 23' 23.964 N

104° 40' 57.036 W

-240.44 usft

0.00 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

ORIGINAL WELLBORE

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 3/12/2018 8.09 66.84 52,313.09282860

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PROPOSAL 1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

86.890.000.000.00

Depth From

(usft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

Depth To

(usft)

Date 7/13/2018

MWD OWSG

OWSG MWD - Standard

PROPOSAL 1 (ORIGINAL WELL0.00 14,153.271

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00800.000.000.00800.00

298.030.002.002.00-26.3814.051,212.76298.038.281,214.20

0.000.000.000.00-627.40334.055,889.24298.038.285,939.99

180.000.00-2.002.00-653.78348.106,302.000.000.006,354.19

0.000.000.000.00-653.78348.106,332.000.000.006,384.19

89.849.9810.0010.00-80.78349.736,905.0089.8490.007,284.26 GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N - LP

96.450.000.000.006,788.20368.886,905.0089.8490.0014,153.27 GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N - PBHL
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Planning Report

Well GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 20-T5N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.00

900.00 2.00 298.03 899.98 -1.49 2.000.82 -1.54 2.00 0.00

1,000.00 4.00 298.03 999.84 -5.97 2.003.28 -6.16 2.00 0.00

1,100.00 6.00 298.03 1,099.45 -13.43 2.007.38 -13.85 2.00 0.00

1,200.00 8.00 298.03 1,198.70 -23.86 2.0013.10 -24.61 2.00 0.00

1,214.20 8.28 298.03 1,212.76 -25.58 2.0014.05 -26.38 2.00 0.00

Start 4725.79 hold at 1214.20 MD

1,300.00 8.28 298.03 1,297.66 -36.16 0.0019.86 -37.30 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 8.28 298.03 1,396.62 -48.50 0.0026.63 -50.01 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 8.28 298.03 1,495.58 -60.83 0.0033.40 -62.73 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 8.28 298.03 1,594.53 -73.16 0.0040.17 -75.45 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 8.28 298.03 1,693.49 -85.49 0.0046.94 -88.17 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 8.28 298.03 1,792.45 -97.82 0.0053.72 -100.88 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 8.28 298.03 1,891.40 -110.15 0.0060.49 -113.60 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 8.28 298.03 1,990.36 -122.48 0.0067.26 -126.32 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 8.28 298.03 2,089.32 -134.82 0.0074.03 -139.04 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 8.28 298.03 2,188.27 -147.15 0.0080.80 -151.76 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 8.28 298.03 2,287.23 -159.48 0.0087.57 -164.47 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 8.28 298.03 2,386.19 -171.81 0.0094.34 -177.19 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 8.28 298.03 2,485.14 -184.14 0.00101.12 -189.91 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 8.28 298.03 2,584.10 -196.47 0.00107.89 -202.63 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 8.28 298.03 2,683.06 -208.80 0.00114.66 -215.34 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 8.28 298.03 2,782.01 -221.14 0.00121.43 -228.06 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 8.28 298.03 2,880.97 -233.47 0.00128.20 -240.78 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 8.28 298.03 2,979.93 -245.80 0.00134.97 -253.50 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 8.28 298.03 3,078.88 -258.13 0.00141.74 -266.21 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 8.28 298.03 3,177.84 -270.46 0.00148.52 -278.93 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 8.28 298.03 3,276.80 -282.79 0.00155.29 -291.65 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 8.28 298.03 3,375.75 -295.13 0.00162.06 -304.37 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 8.28 298.03 3,474.71 -307.46 0.00168.83 -317.09 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 8.28 298.03 3,573.66 -319.79 0.00175.60 -329.80 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 8.28 298.03 3,672.62 -332.12 0.00182.37 -342.52 0.00 0.00

3,713.52 8.28 298.03 3,686.00 -333.79 0.00183.29 -344.24 0.00 0.00

PARKMAN

3,800.00 8.28 298.03 3,771.58 -344.45 0.00189.14 -355.24 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 8.28 298.03 3,870.53 -356.78 0.00195.92 -367.96 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 8.28 298.03 3,969.49 -369.11 0.00202.69 -380.67 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 8.28 298.03 4,068.45 -381.45 0.00209.46 -393.39 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 8.28 298.03 4,167.40 -393.78 0.00216.23 -406.11 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 8.28 298.03 4,266.36 -406.11 0.00223.00 -418.83 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 8.28 298.03 4,365.32 -418.44 0.00229.77 -431.54 0.00 0.00

4,460.31 8.28 298.03 4,425.00 -425.88 0.00233.86 -439.21 0.00 0.00

SUSSEX

4,500.00 8.28 298.03 4,464.27 -430.77 0.00236.54 -444.26 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 20-T5N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,600.00 8.28 298.03 4,563.23 -443.10 0.00243.32 -456.98 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 8.28 298.03 4,662.19 -455.44 0.00250.09 -469.70 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 8.28 298.03 4,761.14 -467.77 0.00256.86 -482.42 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 8.28 298.03 4,860.10 -480.10 0.00263.63 -495.13 0.00 0.00

4,975.69 8.28 298.03 4,935.00 -489.43 0.00268.75 -504.76 0.00 0.00

SHANNON

5,000.00 8.28 298.03 4,959.06 -492.43 0.00270.40 -507.85 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 8.28 298.03 5,058.01 -504.76 0.00277.17 -520.57 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 8.28 298.03 5,156.97 -517.09 0.00283.94 -533.29 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 8.28 298.03 5,255.93 -529.42 0.00290.72 -546.00 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 8.28 298.03 5,354.88 -541.76 0.00297.49 -558.72 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 8.28 298.03 5,453.84 -554.09 0.00304.26 -571.44 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 8.28 298.03 5,552.80 -566.42 0.00311.03 -584.16 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 8.28 298.03 5,651.75 -578.75 0.00317.80 -596.87 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 8.28 298.03 5,750.71 -591.08 0.00324.57 -609.59 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 8.28 298.03 5,849.67 -603.41 0.00331.34 -622.31 0.00 0.00

5,939.99 8.28 298.03 5,889.24 -608.35 0.00334.05 -627.40 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -2.00

6,000.00 7.08 298.03 5,948.71 -615.21 2.00337.82 -634.48 -2.00 0.00

6,100.00 5.08 298.03 6,048.14 -624.28 2.00342.80 -643.83 -2.00 0.00

6,200.00 3.08 298.03 6,147.88 -630.38 2.00346.15 -650.12 -2.00 0.00

6,300.00 1.08 298.03 6,247.81 -633.49 2.00347.86 -653.33 -2.00 0.00

6,354.19 0.00 0.00 6,302.00 -633.93 2.00348.10 -653.78 -2.00 0.00

Start 30.00 hold at 6354.19 MD

6,384.19 0.00 0.00 6,332.00 -633.93 0.00348.10 -653.78 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 89.84

6,400.00 1.58 89.84 6,347.81 -633.71 10.00348.10 -653.56 10.00 0.00

6,450.00 6.58 89.84 6,397.66 -630.16 10.00348.11 -650.01 10.00 0.00

6,500.00 11.58 89.84 6,447.02 -622.28 10.00348.13 -642.12 10.00 0.00

6,550.00 16.58 89.84 6,495.50 -610.14 10.00348.17 -629.96 10.00 0.00

6,600.00 21.58 89.84 6,542.74 -593.82 10.00348.21 -613.62 10.00 0.00

6,650.00 26.58 89.84 6,588.38 -573.45 10.00348.27 -593.23 10.00 0.00

6,700.00 31.58 89.84 6,632.06 -549.19 10.00348.34 -568.93 10.00 0.00

6,750.00 36.58 89.84 6,673.46 -521.22 10.00348.42 -540.93 10.00 0.00

6,800.00 41.58 89.84 6,712.26 -489.76 10.00348.51 -509.42 10.00 0.00

6,838.24 45.40 89.84 6,740.00 -463.48 10.00348.59 -483.11 10.00 0.00

SHARON SPRINGS

6,850.00 46.58 89.84 6,748.17 -455.03 10.00348.61 -474.65 10.00 0.00

6,890.58 50.64 89.84 6,775.00 -424.63 10.00348.70 -444.21 10.00 0.00

NIOBRARA

6,900.00 51.58 89.84 6,780.91 -417.31 10.00348.72 -436.88 10.00 0.00

6,950.00 56.58 89.84 6,810.24 -376.89 10.00348.83 -396.40 10.00 0.00

7,000.00 61.58 89.84 6,835.93 -334.07 10.00348.95 -353.52 10.00 0.00

7,050.00 66.58 89.84 6,857.78 -289.17 10.00349.08 -308.57 10.00 0.00

7,100.00 71.58 89.84 6,875.63 -242.55 10.00349.21 -261.88 10.00 0.00

7,150.00 76.58 89.84 6,889.34 -194.54 10.00349.35 -213.82 10.00 0.00

7,177.05 79.28 89.84 6,895.00 -168.13 10.00349.43 -187.37 10.00 0.00

NIO B TARGET

7,200.00 81.57 89.84 6,898.82 -145.53 10.00349.49 -164.74 10.00 0.00

7,250.00 86.57 89.84 6,903.98 -95.88 10.00349.63 -115.02 10.00 0.00

7,284.26 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 -61.68 10.00349.73 -80.78 10.00 0.00

Start DLS 0.00 TFO 96.45

7,300.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 -45.97 0.00349.77 -65.04 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 20-T5N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

7,400.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 53.90 0.00350.06 34.96 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 153.77 0.00350.34 134.96 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 253.64 0.00350.63 234.96 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 353.50 0.00350.91 334.96 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 453.37 0.00351.19 434.96 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 553.24 0.00351.48 534.96 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 653.11 0.00351.76 634.96 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 752.98 0.00352.04 734.96 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 852.84 0.00352.32 834.96 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 952.71 0.00352.61 934.96 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 1,052.58 0.00352.89 1,034.95 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 1,152.45 0.00353.17 1,134.95 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 1,252.31 0.00353.45 1,234.95 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 1,352.18 0.00353.74 1,334.95 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 1,452.05 0.00354.02 1,434.95 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 1,551.92 0.00354.30 1,534.95 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 1,651.78 0.00354.58 1,634.95 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 1,751.65 0.00354.86 1,734.95 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 1,851.52 0.00355.14 1,834.95 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 1,951.39 0.00355.43 1,934.95 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 2,051.25 0.00355.71 2,034.95 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 2,151.12 0.00355.99 2,134.95 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 2,250.99 0.00356.27 2,234.95 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 2,350.86 0.00356.55 2,334.95 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 2,450.72 0.00356.83 2,434.95 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 2,550.59 0.00357.11 2,534.95 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 2,650.46 0.00357.39 2,634.95 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 2,750.33 0.00357.67 2,734.95 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 2,850.19 0.00357.95 2,834.95 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 2,950.06 0.00358.23 2,934.95 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 3,049.93 0.00358.51 3,034.95 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 3,149.80 0.00358.79 3,134.95 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 3,249.66 0.00359.06 3,234.95 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 3,349.53 0.00359.34 3,334.95 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 3,449.40 0.00359.62 3,434.95 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 3,549.27 0.00359.90 3,534.94 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 3,649.13 0.00360.18 3,634.94 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 3,749.00 0.00360.46 3,734.94 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 3,848.87 0.00360.74 3,834.94 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 3,948.74 0.00361.01 3,934.94 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 4,048.60 0.00361.29 4,034.94 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 4,148.47 0.00361.57 4,134.94 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 4,248.34 0.00361.85 4,234.94 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 4,348.20 0.00362.12 4,334.94 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 4,448.07 0.00362.40 4,434.94 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 4,547.94 0.00362.68 4,534.94 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 4,647.81 0.00362.95 4,634.94 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 4,747.67 0.00363.23 4,734.94 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 4,847.54 0.00363.51 4,834.94 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 4,947.41 0.00363.78 4,934.94 0.00 0.00

12,400.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 5,047.28 0.00364.06 5,034.94 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 5,147.14 0.00364.34 5,134.94 0.00 0.00

12,600.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 5,247.01 0.00364.61 5,234.94 0.00 0.00

12,700.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 5,346.88 0.00364.89 5,334.94 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 20-T5N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

12,800.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 5,446.74 0.00365.16 5,434.94 0.00 0.00

12,900.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 5,546.61 0.00365.44 5,534.94 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 5,646.48 0.00365.71 5,634.94 0.00 0.00

13,100.00 90.00 89.84 6,904.99 5,746.35 0.00365.99 5,734.94 0.00 0.00

13,200.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 5,846.21 0.00366.26 5,834.94 0.00 0.00

13,300.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 5,946.08 0.00366.54 5,934.94 0.00 0.00

13,400.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 6,045.95 0.00366.81 6,034.94 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 6,145.82 0.00367.09 6,134.94 0.00 0.00

13,600.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 6,245.68 0.00367.36 6,234.93 0.00 0.00

13,700.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 6,345.55 0.00367.64 6,334.93 0.00 0.00

13,800.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 6,445.42 0.00367.91 6,434.93 0.00 0.00

13,900.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 6,545.28 0.00368.18 6,534.93 0.00 0.00

14,000.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 6,645.15 0.00368.46 6,634.93 0.00 0.00

14,100.00 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 6,745.02 0.00368.73 6,734.93 0.00 0.00

14,153.27 90.00 89.84 6,905.00 6,798.21 0.00368.88 6,788.20 0.00 0.00

TD at 14153.27

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N - LP 6,905.00 1,386,312.38 3,227,625.83349.73 -80.780.00 0.00 40° 23' 27.420 N 104° 40' 58.080 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2N - PBHL 6,905.00 1,386,394.85 3,234,494.34368.88 6,788.200.00 0.00 40° 23' 27.600 N 104° 39' 29.304 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,713.52 PARKMAN3,686.00

4,460.31 SUSSEX4,425.00

4,975.69 SHANNON4,935.00

6,838.24 SHARON SPRINGS6,740.00

6,890.58 NIOBRARA6,775.00

7,177.05 NIO B TARGET6,895.00
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Planning Report

Well GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 4702.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 20-T5N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GP-CODY FED 20E-15-2NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1,214.20 1,212.76 14.05 -26.38 Start 4725.79 hold at 1214.20 MD

5,939.99 5,889.24 334.05 -627.40 Start Drop -2.00

6,354.19 6,302.00 348.10 -653.78 Start 30.00 hold at 6354.19 MD

6,384.19 6,332.00 348.10 -653.78 Start DLS 10.00 TFO 89.84

7,284.26 6,905.00 349.73 -80.78 Start DLS 0.00 TFO 96.45

14,153.27 6,905.00 368.88 6,788.20 TD at 14153.27

7/13/2018  7:16:03AM COMPASS 5000.14 Build 85 Page 7


